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Did you eat breakfast this
morning?

César Chavez

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

7%
89%
69%

How many years have you
been at this school?

1 year 2 years 3 years | 4 years | 5+ years

César Chavez

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

13% 38% 13% (N=22)
38% 13%
34% pL (N=040)
159 25%
29% 29% 19% (N=578)
23% 19%

26%

Do you attend school in the
neighborhood where you live?
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No | | don't know

César Chavez

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

27%

23%
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Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, AlITYTT2

No, Never Sometimes the Time
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Yes, Some of VS ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time




No, Never

Yes, Some of
the Time

Yes, Most of Yes, All of
the Time the Time

No, Never

Yes, Some
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Yes, Some of N EES (o5 Ko Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do the teachers and other Cesar Chavez (N=20)
0,
grownnups at school care 20% e
2 - ]
9%
Title | Schools 49 \—[ (N=5509)
18% 53%
Yes, Some of S0k He) Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do the teachers and other César Chavez 5% 36% (N=22)
0,
grownrups at school tell you 1%
when you do a good job? NonrTitle | Schools 2% (N=927)
17%
21% 41%
Yes, Some of = =5V lekie Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do the teachers and other Cesar Chavez 10% 43% (N=21)
0,
grownnups at school ask you 24
about your ideas? NonTitle | Schools % -
(N=925)
33%
Title | Schools 8% (N=566)
33%
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César Chavez

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Yes, Some of
No, Never

the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time
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César Chavez

Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Yes, Some of | &S, Ve Yes, All of
bib, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Is it easy for students to get César Chavez 40% 15%
. 0,
kicked out of class or get 35% I
suspended at this school? NonTitle | Schools 69%
26%
Title | Schools 39%
41% 9%
Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

-

No, Never

Yes, Some of
the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

NOE
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(N=20)

(N=913)

(N=542)
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Yes, Some of =S\ ek n)i Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do you know what the rules César Chavez 5% 33% (N=21)
are? 1%

(N=914)

(N=541)

67%

NonnTitle | Schools 78 20%
4%
21%

Title | Schools 3%
9%
Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of

No, Never the Time the Time the Time

Yes, Some of &S, Ve Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time




César
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Yes, Some of VS ek Yes, All of
No, Never

the Time the Time the Time
Do you finish all your class César Chavez 60%
. 0, (1)
assignments? 15% 2%
NonnTitle | Schools 0% 44%
10% 46%
Title | Schools 3% 48%
19% 30%
Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
When you get a bad grade, do César Chavez 5% 14%

you try even harder the next
time?

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

24%

1%
7%

3%
12% 64%
Yes, Some of &S, Ve Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

 I—
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(N=20)

(N=915)

(N=534)

(N=21)

(N=915)

(N=538)
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Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of

No, Never

the Time the Time the Time
Do you do your class César Chavez 14% 24%
assignments even when 24%
they|re I‘eally hard for yOU? NonrTitle | Schools 1% P

6%

Title | Schools 49
16%

o1
s
=S

Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of

No, Never the Time the Time the Time

César

Yes, Some of &S, Ve Yes, All of
the Time the Time the Time

No, Never
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Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

Do you listen when your César Chavez 5% 43% _—
: : ;
teacher is talking? 14%

NonnTitle | Schools 0[7350% (N=915)
4%

Title I Schools (L7 47% (N=541)
9% 43%

Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

Are you nice to other students? César Chavez 11% 21% (N=19)
16%

NonnTitle | Schools

(N=907)
11% 49%
Yes, Some of S0k He) Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do other kids hit or push you César Chavez 60% (N=20)
0,
at school when they are not il
just playing around? NonTitle | Schools 65% 4% =
(N=910)
28% 39
Title | Schools 4T% 15% (N=539)
29% 9%
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Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do other kids at school spread César Chavez 48% 10% (N=21)
. 0,
mean rumors or lies about i T
you? NonrTitle | Schools 59% % (N=909)
28% 6%
Title | Schools 44% 13% (N=536)
32% )
During the past year, have you César Chavez (N=21)
ever seen another kid with a
) 5 _
gun or knife at school’ NonTitle | Schools (N=829)
Title | Schools (N=504)
23%
Yes, Some of &S, Ve Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Have other kids at school ever César Chavez 45%

teased you about your race,
ethnicity, culture or
nationality?

System Planning & Performance—09/22/2017

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

50%

88%

68%

23%




Portland

César Chavez
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Yes, Some of VS ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
César Chavez 19% (N=21)
14%
NonnTitle | Schools 4%
11%
Title | Schools 15%
20%
Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

Yes, Some of &S, Ve Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
When | start my César Chavez 53% (N=19)
. - . 0, 0,
reading/writing time 16% %
(Language Arts/English) in class NonrTitle | Schools % (N=908)
| understand what | am 8%
supposed to learn that day. Title | Schools |49% -
18% 30%
Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

My readir_lg/writing (La_nguage César Chavez " . (N=19)
Arts/English) teacher gives me ’ .
feedback about what | need to NonrTitle | Schools 2 (N=902)
focus on or learn next. 16%
Title | Schools 49 (N=511)
16% 43%

Yes, Some of =S,V leknei Yes, All of

No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Yes, Some of
Nl NEE the Time
No, Never Yes, Sor_ne of
the Time
No, None of @ Yes, Some of
Them Them

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of
Them

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
Them
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If you are in an immersion program at this school please select
your program (Mark all that apply):

(Because students

Total Students: 22

Chinese Immersion . . . 0%
Japanese Immersion 0%
Russian Immersion 0%
Spanish Immersion 59%
Vietnamese Immersion 5%

Other 0%
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

Middle Eastern/North African

Pacific Islander
Chuukese
Guamanian or Chamorro
Micronesian
Native



Portland

César Chavez
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